
Selection Trial National Clubs 2015

Bendigo, VICTORIA 25th Sep 2015 Tumbling

Results Qualifying round

Junior Tumble Women J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Shannon Usher     Kachan School of Tumbling & Performance Pty Ltd 62.6001

9.00

8.50

9.60

8.70

9.40

8.50

9.60

8.60

9.60

8.50 4.10

32.900

29.700

4.30U19 1st pass

2nd pass

Latisha Painter     Palmer's Gym 51.8002

7.30

7.90

7.40

8.10

7.40

8.10

7.80

8.30

7.20

7.70 2.90

24.800

27.000

2.70U19 1st pass

2nd pass

Lauren Wilson     Robertson Gymnastics Club Inc. 0.0003 Withdrawn

0.000

0.000
U17 1st pass

2nd pass

Carina Hagarty     Robertson Gymnastics Club Inc. 0.0003 Withdrawn

0.000

0.000
U17 1st pass

2nd pass

Mikayla George     Cheltenham Youth Club 0.0003 Withdrawn

0.000

0.000
U17 1st pass

2nd pass

Judges panel qualifying round Chair of JP Alison Morgan    

Execution J Leanne Van Rensburg    

Execution J Greg Harvey    

Execution J Kirsty Porter    

Execution J Madeline Lindsay    

Execution J Rose Bowerman    

Difficulty J Jessie Tulett    

Difficulty J Daniel Bennett    

1 ( 1 )25/09/2015 Swescore / Gymnastics Australia17:55


