Selection Trial National Clubs 2015

Results Qualifying round

Bendigo, VICTORIA 25th Sep 2015

Tumbling

Junio	r Tumble Womer	1	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Diff	Bonus	Penalty	Sum	Total
1	Shannon Usher	Kachan School	of Tun	nbling	g & Pe	erform	ance I	Pty Ltd	ļ			62.600
	U19	1st pass	9.00	9.60	9.40	9.60	9.60	4.30			32.900	
		2nd pass	8.50	8.70	8.50	8.60	8.50	4.10			29.700	
2	Latisha Painter	Palmer's Gym										51.800
	U19	1st pass	7.30	7.40	7.40	7.80	7.20	2.70			24.800	
	01)	2nd pass	7.90	8.10	8.10	8.30	7.70	2.90			27.000	
3	Lauren Wilson	Robertson Gym	nastics	Club	Inc.					Wit	hdrawn	0.000
	U17	1st pass									0.000	
		2nd pass									0.000	
3	Carina Hagarty	Robertson Gym	nastics	s Club	Inc.					Wit	hdrawn	0.000
	U17	1st pass									0.000	
		2nd pass									0.000	
3	Mikayla George	Cheltenham Yo	outh C	lub						Wit	hdrawn	0.000
	U17	1st pass									0.000	
		2nd pass									0.000	
Judges panel qualifying round					Cha	Chair of JP			n Morga	n		
					Exe	ecution	J	Lean	ne Van R	Rensburg		
					Exe	Execution J			Harvey			
					Exe	Execution J			y Porter			
					Exe	ecution	J	Made	eline Line	dsay		
					Exe	ecution	J	Rose	Bowerm	ian		
					Dif	ficulty	J	Jessi	e Tulett			
					Dif	ficulty	J	Dani	el Benne	tt		